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Congressional Candidate Table 7c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
DRIEHAUS, STEVEN LEO
DAVIS, CHARLES GREGORY
HARRIS, ANDREW P
KOSMAS, SUZANNE
KISSELL, LARRY W
WHITEHEAD, JAMES LESLIE SR
SCHAUER, MARK HAMILTON
HART, MELISSA A
MASSA, ERIC J J
BURNER, DARCY MS.
PETERS, GARY
NORTHUP, ANNE HON.
ANDAL, DEAN F
SEALS, DANIEL JOSEPH
BARNES, KAY
OLSON, PETER G
TITUS, DINA
SCALISE, STEVE MR.
MARKEY, ELIZABETH HELEN
KRATOVIL, FRANK
GODDARD, RICHARD NEIL
BARTH, ANNE MRS.
TINKLENBERG, ELWYN GLENN
FLEMING, BARRY
BENNETT, SIOBHAN L
LORD, ROBERT JAMES
CAPPIELLO, DAVID J
DASKAS, ROBERT JAMES
MANION, TOM
WULSIN, VICTORIA
SODREL, MICHAEL E.

HIMES, JIM

BEE, TIMOTHY

TREADWELL, SANDY
MONTAGANO, MICHAEL ANTHONY
MINNICK, WALTER CLIFFORD
MORGENTHALER, JILL

HACKETT, CHRISTOPHER
GARCIA, JOE

BARLETTA, LOU

OSE, DOUG

LEIBHAM, NICHOLAS ALEXANDER
GREENBERG, STEVEN MATHEW
UNGER, JOHN R II

NYE, GLENN CARLYLE Il

FEDER, JUDY M

JORDAN, NICHOLAS M

HARPER, SCOTT

OGONOWSKI, JAMES

LARSON, LYLE

January 1, 2007 - June 30, 2008

State District Party

OH 01 Democratic Party
MS 01 Republican Party
MD 01 Republican Party
FL 24  Democratic Party
NC 08 Democratic Party
GA 10 Republican Party
Mi 07 Democratic Party
PA 04 Republican Party
NY 29 Democratic Party
WA 08 Democratic Party
MI 09 Democratic Party
KY 03 Republican Party
CA 11 Republican Party
IL 10 Democratic Party
MO 06 Democratic Party
TX 22  Republican Party
NV 03 Democratic Party
LA 01 Republican Party
Cco 04 Democratic Party
MD 01 Democratic Party
GA 08 Republican Party
wv 02 Democratic Party
MN 06 Democratic-Farm-l
GA 10 Republican Party
PA 15 Democratic Party
AZ 03 Democratic Party
CT 05 Republican Party
NV 03 Democratic Party
PA 08 Republican Party
OH 02 Democratic Party
IN 09 Republican Party
CT 04 Democratic Party
AZ 08 Republican Party
NY 20 Republican Party
IN 03 Democratic Party
ID 01 Democratic Party
IL 06 Democratic Party
PA 10 Republican Party
FL 25 Democratic Party
PA 11 Republican Party
CA 04 Republican Party
CA 50 Democratic Party
IL 08 Republican Party
wv 02 Democratic Party
VA 02 Democratic Party
VA 10 Demoaocratic Party
KS 03 Republican Party
IL 13 Demoaocratic Party
MA 05 Republican Party
TX 23  Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$392,325
$360,800
$356,107
$306,446
$302,115
$288,404
$287,875
$285,928
$279,462
$278,759
$265,468
$251,800
$249,045
$239,890
$238,491
$234,350
$225,550
$220,950
$212,864
$210,362
$207,566
$204,702
$201,550
$188,550
$155,588
$155,308
$150,457
$149,800
$143,010
$142,254
$138,258
$136,672
$129,700
$128,139
$124,900
$115,090
$110,900
$104,846
$103,250
$102,675
$100,694
$99,225
$98,303
$92,925
$89,050
$83,400
$82,212
$78,345
$72,150
$71,550



